USA TRADITIONAL KODOKAN JUDO The USA National Governing Body for Judo with the World Judo Federation National Office: 3816 Bellingham Drive - Reno, Nevada 89511 USA Website: www.usatkj.org, Email: natlhq@usatkj.org	
State or Region Judo Organization:	
Contact Person:	
Address:	
City: State: ZIP:	
Contact Person's Work Phone: ()	
Contact Person's Home Phone: ()	
Email Address of Contact Person:	
- Organizational Information - Type:	
Non-Profit Corporation or Unincorporated Non-Profit Group	
(Please submit Copy of Certificate of Incorporation)	
Other Martial Art(s) or Style(s) Serviced:	
Single Style or Art □ Any or All □ Specific Only □	
Please list Art(s) and/or Style(s):	
Organizational Membership Data	
President or other Chief Officer:	
List all other officers and titles:	
Name / Title Name / Title	
Total Number of Judo Black Belts: #	
Total Number of Other Judo: #	
Total Number of USA-TKJ Members #	
Attach a complete list of your organization's judo clubs, including the school/club name, mailing address, and list active judo members in each school/club.	

*** Please include a List of Judo Schools/Clubs that are active members of your State or Region.

I hereby make application for the _____ Group "B" Member with the USA Traditional Kodokan Judo (USA-TKJ)

State or Region ____

I affirm that I am the official representative of the above organization and that the above organization recognizes without qualification that **USA Traditional Kodokan Judo** as the Sole National Governing Body for Judo in the United States of America with the World Judo Federation (WJF).

RJO President & Secretary:

(Printed Name)

(Printed Name)

(Signature)

(Signature)

For National Office Only:

Approved: Date Processed	d:
--------------------------	----

Amount Paid: ______ Signature of USJF Official: _____

MAILING INSTRUCTIONS

Please mail this form to the appropriate address below.

<u>National Headquarters:</u> (regarding Individual, Club or other Group Memberships, Training Seminars, Competition Events, Rank Validation / Certification, and other matters)

National Office: **USA Traditional Kodokan Judo** 3816 Bellingham Drive - Reno, NV USA Attn: Mr. Bruce R. Bethers 703-474-9770 (voice) Email: natlhg@usatkj.org

NATIONAL OFFICE ONLY

Date Processed

Total Amount Paid

Membership Number

Please make as many copies as you need. The USA-TKJ does not ship bulk forms!

USA Member: Panamerican Judo Union (PJU), World Judo Federation (WJF), Martial Arts International Federation (MAIF) Serving American Judo Since 1971

USA-TKJ Group "B" Membership Application, 07/24/2011